GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES

PCR Results Web Posting

Provider Organization
Contact Person(s)
Phone Number

Email Address(s)

Provider Services Reviewed

# Individuals Reviewed by Service

Annual PCR dates
F/U Review Date(s)

Annual Report Date
F/U Report Date

Eckington House Mental Health Services
Joyce Stephens

202.870.0701

joycestephens7@outlook.com

Respite Daily, Host Home, Supported Living

Periodic,

Respite Daily - 2

Host Home - 1

Supported Living Periodic - 1

12/19/2016 - 12/21/2016

02/20/2017

01/03/2017
02/23/2017

The overall results on initial review were:

Service

Respite Daily

Host Home

Supported Living
Periodic

All Q/A
Indicators
Critical
Indicators
All Q/A
Indicators

Critical
Indicators
All Q/A
Indicators
Critical

Person Centered
Domains Score

#

Yes/Total

67/72

17/19

55/63

10/14

44/50

10/12

Points

Yes/Total

235/254

85/95

183/215

50/70

152/174

50/60

%

93%

89%

85%

71%

87%

83%

Satisfaction Score

# %
Yes/Total

20/20 100%
10/10 100%
10/10 100%



Indicators
Organizational

Organizational
Outcomes

Score

# Points %
Yes/Total |Yes/Total

All Q/A Indicators 44/49 142/161  88%
Critical Indicators/13/15 65/75 87%

Respite Services - Org. readiness only 5/5
The overall results on follow up review were:
Service Person Centered Satisfaction Score
Domains Score
# Points % # %
Yes/Total Yes/Total Yes/Total
Respite Daily All Q/A 69/72 241/254  195% 20/20 100%
Indicators
All Critical 17/19 89%
Indicators
Host Home All Q/A 61/63 207/215 96% 10/10 100%
Indicators
All Critical 13/14 93%
Indicators
Supported Living Periodic All Q/A 47/50 163/174 94% 10/10 100%
Indicators
All Critical 11/12 92%
Indicators
Organizational Organizational
Outcomes
Score
# Points %
Yes/Total Yes/Total
All Q/A Indicators47/49 153/161  95%
All Critical 14/15 93%
Indicators
Certification issued/dates/services
Waiver Service Certification Dates Certification Type

Respite Daily 12/19/2016 - 12/19/2017| Annual



Host Home 12/19/2016 - 12/19/2017| Annual
Supported Living Periodic| 12/19/2016 - 12/19/2017 | Annual



