## GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES

## PCR Results Web Posting

Provider Organization	Eckington House Mental Health Services		
Contact Person(s)	Joyce Stephens		
Phone Number	202.870.0701		
Email Address(s)	joycestephens7@outlook.com		
Provider Services Reviewed	Respite Daily, Host Home, Supported Living Periodic,		
# Individuals Reviewed by Service	Respite Daily - 2 Host Home - 1		
	Supported Living Periodic - 1		
Annual PCR dates	12/19/2016 - 12/21/2016		
F/U Review Date(s)	02/20/2017		
Annual Report Date	01/03/2017		
F/U Report Date	02/23/2017		

The overall results on initial review were:

Service		Person Centered Domains Score			Satisfaction Score	
		#	Points	%	#	%
		Yes/Total	Yes/Total		Yes/Total	
Respite Daily	All Q/A	67/72	235/254	93%	20/20	100%
	Indicators					
	Critical	17/19	85/95	89%		
	Indicators					
Host Home	All Q/A	55/63	183/215	85%	10/10	100%
	Indicators					
-	Critical	10/14	50/70	71%		
	Indicators					
Supported Living	All Q/A	44/50	152/174	87%	10/10	100%
Periodic	Indicators					
	Critical	10/12	50/60	83%		

Indicators				
Organizational	Organizational			
		Outcomes		
		Score		
		#	Points	%
		Yes/Tota	l Yes/Total	
	All Q/A Indicators	44/49	142/161	88%
	<b>Critical Indicators</b>	13/15	65/75	87%
Respite Services - Org. readiness only	r	5/5		

The overall results on follow up review were:

Service		Person Centered Domains Score		Satisfaction Score		
		#	Points	%	#	%
		Yes/Total	Yes/Total		Yes/Total	
Respite Daily	All Q/A Indicators	69/72	241/254	95%	20/20	100%
	All Critical Indicators	17/19	89%			
Host Home	All Q/A Indicators	61/63	207/215	96%	10/10	100%
	All Critical Indicators	13/14	93%			
Supported Living Periodic All Q/A Indicators		47/50	163/174	94%	10/10	100%
	All Critical Indicators	11/12	92%			
Organizational		Organizational Outcomes				
		Score				
		#	Points	%		
		Yes/Total	Yes/Total			
	All Q/A Indicators		153/161	95%		
	All Critical	14/15		93%	ó	

Certification issued/dates/services

Waiver Service	Certification Dates	<b>Certification Type</b>
Respite Daily	12/19/2016 - 12/19/2017	Annual

Indicators

Host Home	12/19/2016 - 12/19/2017 Annual
Supported Living Periodic	12/19/2016 - 12/19/2017 Annual